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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jalyn Harrigan235
West Valley

8.875 9.250 9.2509.425 36.800
4 2 3 3T 1 

1 

Aki Lam236
West Valley

9.050 8.975 9.2009.550 36.775
2 10 1 5 2 

2 

Maylani Cornier231
CGA

9.150 9.225 9.1009.000 36.475
1 3T 6T 8 3 

3 

Alexandra Mull234
West Valley

9.000 9.075 9.1759.000 36.250
3 8 6T 6T 4 

4 

Katelyn Jackson240
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 8.800 9.4259.450 36.175
6 11 2 2 5 

5 

Kayla Eaglin243
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.550 9.225 9.2509.050 36.075
5 3T 5 3T 6 

6 

Carlie Lynn238
Bay Island

8.325 9.100 9.4508.850 35.725
7 6T 8 1 7 

7 

Brenna Eaglin242
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.300 9.200 9.0759.100 35.675
8 5 4 9 8 

8 

Reva Dalmia233
West Valley

7.800 9.325 9.1758.550 34.850
13 1 10 6T 9 

9 

Alexandra Teese245
Marin Elite

8.000 9.100 8.9758.375 34.450
10T 6T 12 11 10 

10 

Lexxa D'Amico241
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.000 8.125 9.0008.675 33.800
10T 14T 9 10 11 

11 

Madeline Grier232
West Valley

8.125 8.125 8.4758.425 33.150
9 14T 11 13 12 

12 

Quinn Joyce244
Marin Elite

8.000 8.175 8.9507.600 32.725
10T 13 14 12 13 

13 

Shelby Fulton237
Bay Island

0.000 9.000 0.0007.850 16.850
14T 9 13 14T 14 

14 

Roxana Pourfarzaneh239
Bay Island

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
14T 12 15 14T 15 

15 
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